AOLS Webinar on Oct. 7, 2015 - Feedback

Q1 Do you feel the webinar engaged you?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 1

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 94.03% 63
No 5.97% 4
Total 67
# Comments Date
1 same as update from coucil at regional group meetings 10/8/2015 11:18 AM
2 It was dry, but there was important information. 10/8/2015 8:18 AM
3 The webinar was more a listen and learn. No real engagement. We were allowed to post questions. 10/7/2015 3:10 PM
4 ? 10/7/2015 2:57 PM
5 however, the lack of coordination of the slides with the presenter's comments was unfortunate. We need to coordinate 10/7/2015 2:11 PM

this part better to keep audience engaged
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AOLS Webinar on Oct. 7, 2015 - Feedback

Q2 Please rate the CONTENT of the
presentation:

Answered: 67 Skipped: 1

Excellent .
very g°°d _

Good
Fair

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70%

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 7.46%
Very good 50.75%
Good 35.82%
Fair 4.48%
Poor 1.49%
Total
# Comments
1 Reasonable
2 The elephant in the room was the Constitutional Challenge.Sould have dealt with it in presentation better.
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80%

90% 100%

Date

10/7/2015 2:57 PM

10/7/2015 2:41 PM
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AOLS Webinar on Oct. 7, 2015 - Feedback

Q3 Please rate the PRESENTATION
QUALITY of the presenters:

Answered: 68 Skipped: 0

Excellent
Fair I
|

Poor

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Excellent 10.29% 7
Very good 45.59% 31
Good 39.71% 27
Fair 2.94% 2
Poor 1.47% 1

Total 68

# Comments Date

1 So issues with audio. That might have been from my side. 10/7/2015 3:10 PM

2 only issue is with the sound quality; probably internet related (on our end or otherwise). 10/7/2015 2:39 PM

3 The sound seemed somewhat poor making the speakers somewhat hard to understand. 10/7/2015 2:29 PM
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AOLS Webinar on Oct. 7, 2015 - Feedback

Q4 Did the presentation give you
information you were not aware of?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 1

Yes
No
0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60% 70% 80% 90% 100%
Answer Choices Responses
Yes 95.52% 64
No 4.48% 3
Total 67
# Comments Date
1 | didn't and still don't know about the constitutional challenge. 10/14/2015 8:21 AM
2 Could have been 'beefed up' 10/7/2015 2:57 PM
3 | think they should have provided more info (even general info) on the constitutional challenge and the costs for same. 10/7/2015 2:39 PM

this has been going on for years now and simply referring to it does not mean that everyone knows what it is all about.
general information would be appreciated

4 Update on Constitutaional challenge finacing 10/7/2015 2:15 PM
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AOLS Webinar on Oct. 7, 2015 - Feedback

Q5 Will you attend the next AOLS Webinar?

Answered: 67 Skipped: 1

Yes

No

0% 10% 20% 30% 40% 50% 60%

70% 80% 90% 100%

Answer Choices Responses
Yes 97.01% 65
No 2.99% 2
Total 67

Comments

Date

| like the format and there are very few opportunities to acquire professional CPD hours

10/7/2015 2:16 PM
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Answer Choices

#

Total Respondents: 16

# #
1 1
2 1
3 1
4 6
5 0
6 1
7 8
8 0
9 0
10 0
11 1
12 0
13 1
14 3
15 3

16 1

AOLS Webinar on Oct. 7, 2015 - Feedback

Q6 If there were other people who attended
the webinar with you at the same computer,
please indicate how many:

Answered: 16 Skipped: 52

Average Number Total Number
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Responses

Date

10/8/2015 4:08 PM
10/8/2015 8:33 AM
10/7/2015 4:20 PM
10/7/2015 3:13 PM
10/7/2015 3:05 PM
10/7/2015 2:58 PM
10/7/2015 2:55 PM
10/7/2015 2:51 PM
10/7/2015 2:42 PM
10/7/2015 2:41 PM
10/7/2015 2:39 PM
10/7/2015 2:25 PM
10/7/2015 2:24 PM
10/7/2015 2:22 PM
10/7/2015 2:21 PM

10/7/2015 2:12 PM
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AOLS Webinar on Oct. 7, 2015 - Feedback

Q7 Do you have any recommendations for
future webinar topics?

Answered: 13 Skipped: 55

Responses

No

Review condo act as it pertains to surveyors - phased condo proceedures.
Business-- Estimates-Quotes-Consults-Costing -Spreadsheets for estimating.
Information on the digital plan examination talks with Service Ontario.

more meeting type webinars

from all of the plans being examined by the review department, spend an hour reviewing some of the common
mistakes found on plans.

Yes. Slides should be posted prior to the webinar to allow partiucipants time to review the material and hence ask
intelligent questions.

Require More Meeting Attendance CPDs

As always, | believe that all of the issues that persist in our Association are related to $$. Perhaps a webinar that
focuses us surveyors on the value of our service with the goal of getting everyone to charge appropriately for the work
we do.

no
CPD points and how we can meet objectives
Not at this time

Are the Association Still working on GIM registration for converting it to License. If yes, can you make it as topics for
Webinar?

718

Date

10/20/2015 9:44 AM

10/8/2015 4:08 PM

10/8/2015 8:33 AM

10/7/2015 6:35 PM

10/7/2015 3:37 PM

10/7/2015 3:05 PM

10/7/2015 2:51 PM

10/7/2015 2:42 PM

10/7/2015 2:39 PM

10/7/2015 2:27 PM

10/7/2015 2:16 PM

10/7/2015 2:15 PM

10/7/2015 2:13 PM
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AOLS Webinar on Oct. 7, 2015 - Feedback

Q8 Any other comments or suggestions

Answered: 16 Skipped: 52

Responses

No

Good way to keep the membership informed with out having to take the time to drive and rent a room.
maybe cut out the video since that seems to take up alot of band width and distorted speaking

| used telephone for sound. The facilitator (Julia?) was difficult to hear. If she was using voice through webinar and
others were using phone, we should get everyone using the same method. All others were loud and clear.

| find these webinars are an excellent window into the inner workings of the Association.
Be able to make archival copies of one's replies

no

Murray needs a new barber!!

thanks to all of the Council and AOLS staff .

If we exempted members over 60 with more than 30 years experience from CPD requirements, that would exclude
more than half the membership and in particular, the portion that likely needs it the most.

no
| hope Council / Registrar has a plan in place if 133 members retire on December 31, 2015.

The question period should perhaps be longer. | think there were many questions that went unanswered. There was a
lot of information presented in this seminar and not much time for questions.

very little new information was conveyed
no. All good

This is a good vehicle for Council updates.
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Date

10/20/2015 9:44 AM

10/8/2015 4:08 PM

10/7/2015 3:37 PM

10/7/2015 3:04 PM

10/7/2015 3:03 PM

10/7/2015 2:57 PM

10/7/2015 2:51 PM

10/7/2015 2:41 PM

10/7/2015 2:39 PM

10/7/2015 2:29 PM

10/7/2015 2:27 PM

10/7/2015 2:25 PM

10/7/2015 2:24 PM

10/7/2015 2:12 PM

10/7/2015 2:11 PM

10/7/2015 2:10 PM
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